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Last

Name
Austin
Baird
Barnhill
Barrutia
Bates
Bennett
Beus
Blanco
Canty
Castleberry
Conrad
Copp
Covington
Craner
Crider
Crockett
Demers-McFarland
Dickson
Ditlefsen
Eckler
Fuller
Green
Hall

Hall

Hall
Hansen
Hanson
Hanson
Hardesty
Harrison
Hawes
Hicks
Hicks
Hill
Hjelm
Hutchinson
Kapeleris
Kapeleris
Keene
Knight
Knight
Kruse
LeBlanc
Liu-Philo
Loosli
Loosli
Luth
McDonald
McElliott
McNurlin
Miller
Moon

Mortensen

First
Name
Juli
Becky
Nathan
Debbie
Sophia
Jeremy
Julie
Brenda
Steven
Jenny
Tamara
Elizabeth
Brooke
Donavon
Karen
Karolyn
Stacey
Joshua
Tami
Barbara
Karla
Sharon
Amanda
Cynthia
Julynn
Bradley
Paul
Tina
Danielle
Sabrina
Dale
Denise
Jason
Carol
Jaden
Stacy
John
Susie
Richard
Karli
Susan
Shannon
Shelly
Shao
Amanda
Brian
Terri
Josephine
Shelly
Rick
Glenda
Gary
Elizabeth

XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL,
Employee Check Gross/City, State

City
Twin
Twin
Twin
Buhl
Twin
Twin
Twin
Buhl
Twin
Twin
Twin

Twin

Falls
Falls
Falls

Falls
Falls
Falls

Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls

Kimberly

Twin

Twin

Falls
Falls

Jerome

Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin

Twin

Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls

Kimberly

Filer

Kimberly

Jerome

Twin

Twin

Falls
Falls

Jerome

Twin
Twin
Twin

Twin

Filer

Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls

Jerome

Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin

Twin

Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls

Kimberly

Twin

Falls

Hansen

Twin
Twin

Twin

Falls
Falls
Falls

ID

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

03/01/18

Check Date

02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018

Gross Pay

Amount

164.
5,003.
3,349.
3,249.
242
3,459.
366.
4,055,
2,883.
1,257.
1,895.
3,249.
1,812.
2,958.
4,055,
4,130.
2,958.
3,249.
4,130.
957.
1,740.
3,560.
3,034.
3,750.
3,249.
3,249.
3,249.
1,099.
1,521.
82.
1,069.
1,837.
3,984.
1,858.
743.
3,005.
485.
2,958.
1,785.
1,349.
778.
2,575.
4,105.
5,576.
2,458.
4,773.
877.
2,925.
4,241,
3,858.
108.
7,983.
816.

00
42
92
92

.50

26
45
58
34
81
35
92
37
33
58
58
33
92
58
77
15
85
25
00
92
92
92
43
91
00
17
32
25
00
54
98
00
33
75
92
97
00
58
08
08
33
93
99
83
50
84
00
37
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Last

Name
Neaman
Price
Ransom
Ricketts
Rinderknecht
Robbins
Robertson
Ronco
Rowlands
Salts
Sauer
Siler
Smith
Sorensen
Spooner
Stieneke
Thompson
Versteegh
Votroubek
Ward
Waters
Waters
Yates

Young

Employee Count:77

KAk kA Ak Ak hAkKA kA Ak hk Ak hxAk kA h k)% End Of report Ak A kKA kA hkhkAh Ak Ak rkkhkhAkkkhk kA kx%k

First
Name
Heather
Sarah
Robert
Amanda
Nita
Renee
Dannah
Michelle
Trina
Danielle
Mindy
Trent
Jessica
Heidi
Joshua
Lisa
Lisa
Suzette
Jennifer
Pamela
Molly
Nicholas
Masen

Stacey

XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL,
Employee Check Gross/City, State

City
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin

Twin

Filer

Twin

Twin

Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls

Falls
Falls

Jerome

Paul
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin

Twin

Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls

Kimberly

Twin
Twin

Twin

Falls
Falls
Falls

Kimberly

ID

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

03/01/18

Check Date

02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018

Gross Pay

Amount

3,186.
1,260.
2,349.

519.
.54

744

3,249.
1,878.
878.
751.
3,630.
2,883.
3,249.
2,531.
3,249.
848.
97.
5,146.
824.
3,034.
2,199.
388.
2,958.
.00
3,088.

112

84
84
24
79

92
42
94
40
52
33
92
52
92
35
00
00
50
25
09
00
33

22
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